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StrozzascotteStrozzascotte

26.02

26.20

Ø FORIINTERASSE
FORI

Ø SCOTTA
(min / max)

MATERIALE

MATERIAL LINE SIZE
(min / max)

HOLE
SPACING

HOLES
DIAMETER

Nylon mm 3 / 6 mm 52 mm 4

Nylon 1/8" - 1/4" 21/16" 5/32"

Inox mm 3 / 6 mm 46 mm 4

Inox 1/8" - 1/4" 113/16" 5/32"

Nylon mm 3 / 6 mm 66 mm 4

Nylon 1/8" - 1/4" 29/16" 5/32"

Nylon mm 6 / 12 mm 72 mm 6

Nylon 1/4" - 7/16" 27/8" 1/4"

Lega
leggera

mm 3 / 6 mm 36 mm 4

Aluminium 1/8" - 1/4" 17/16" 5/32"

mm 6 / 12 mm 72 mm 6

1/4" - 7/16" 27/8" 1/4"

mm 3 / 6 mm 66 mm 5

1/8" - 1/4" 29/16" 3/16"

mm 3 / 6 mm 66 mm 5

1/8" - 1/4" 29/16" 3/16"

mm 27 mm 4

11/16" 5/32"

mm 4 / 8 mm 70

5/32" - 5/16" 23/4"

26.03

26.04

26.05

26.06

26.07

26.08

26.09

26.10

26.11

26.15

CLAMCLEAT®

Lega
leggera
Aluminium

Lega
leggera
Aluminium

Lega
leggera
Aluminium

Lega
leggera
Aluminium

Lega
leggera
Aluminium

Lega
leggera
Aluminium

mm 3 / 6

1/8" - 1/4"

mm 3 / 6

1/8" - 1/4"

Nylon mm 2 / 4 mm 24 mm 3,5

Nylon 5/64" - 5/32" 15/16" 9/64"
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Cam cleatsCam cleats

26.03

26.02

26.10

26.09

26.04

26.15

26.06

26.05

26.07

26.08

26.11

26.20

26.03

26.02

26.10

26.09

26.04

New!New!

New!New!
26.15

26.06

26.05

26.07

26.08

26.11

26.20


